

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19543/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/02/2012
in FMA No. 492/2008 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

NATIONAL INS.CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUN MUN BANERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 28/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Pankaj Bala Varma, Adv.
Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pijush K.Roy, Adv.
Ms.Kakali Roy, Adv.
Mr. Rajan K. Chourasia,Adv.

Mr.Sukesh Ghosh, Adv.
Mr.Sujay Mondal, Adv.
For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar